
2021-22 Schedule of Fees
Tuition and Fees
North Cross School tuition and fees are shown in the tables below by grade and program. Generally, when all students 
participate in our programs, most program-related fees are included in tuition. For example, if the grade goes on a field 
trip, the fee for that trip is included. Tuition includes classroom equipment, intramurals, Symposium (grades 8–12), and 
standardized assessments in lower grades. Student-specific fees (such as cafeteria charges, books for specific courses, 
AP tests, lab or art supplies, etc.) are charged to the individual student. North Cross does not charge athletic fees, but 
parents may be charged if teams incur hotel charges for overnight travel.

Financial aid is available through our Tailored Tuition program for students in grades K–12. A family’s Tailored Tuition 
is based on a family’s ability to pay tuition and is intended to help with some of the cost associated with choosing to 
attend North Cross.

Grade Annual Tuition 

JK-3 3-Day $6,175

JK-3 $8,250

JK-4 Half-Day $8,250

JK-4 $10,325

JK-5 $10,845

Kindergarten $12,920

Grades 1–3 $16,550

Grades 4–7 $18,625

Grades 8–12 (Day) $20,700

Grades 8–12 (Boarding)* $46,000

CrossWalk Program** $7,000–$13,000

* Boarding tuition includes tuition, room, and board. 
** Cost is in addition to NCS grade-specific tuition; cost range represents frequency of visits deemed necessary.

You may be eligible to use your employer Dependent Care Spending Account (Kindergarten) or 529 plan (through 
grade 12) to assist with Extended Day and/or tuition costs. Check with your tax professional to learn more.

Insurance and Reimbursement
Student Accident Insurance Program $37 per year per student

Tuition Refund Program
Required for all new families, optional for 

returning families
2.1% of tuition, paid annually prior to the 

beginning of the school year

Lemon Dining Hall
Lunch for JK-3 through Grade 3 is $4.25 per meal. Lunch for Grade 4 through 12 is $5.75 per meal. Each meal 
includes a serving of the main hot entrée and all-you-can-eat vegetables and sides. A full, fresh salad bar and deli tray 
for sandwiches are also available to students. Price does not include bottled drinks or snacks. Parents are billed 
monthly for cafeteria charges.
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*Single, two-, ten-payment options are 
available for families.  
There is an additional $175 convenience 
fee added for those families who choose 
the ten-month pay option. 



Ellis Hall Extended Day

Extended Day Program
For students JK3–Grade 5  Time in/Time out

Payment Plans

One-Pay Two-Pay/month Ten-Pay/month

3-Day (T, W, Th)* 1:00pm - 3:00pm $1,350 $675 $135

3-Day (T, W, Th)* 1:00pm - 6:00pm $2,750 $1,375 $275

5-Day* 1:00pm - 3:00pm $1,950 $975 $195

5-Day 3:00pm - 6:00pm $2,950 $1,475 $295

5-Day 1:00pm - 6:00pm $3,950 $1,975 $395

Daily Drop-In – $15/hour or portion thereof

Holiday Care  
(see northcross.org/calendar.html)

8:00am - 6:00pm $60/day or $1,250 annual package

*Available for Junior Kindergarten students only. 

Note: JK-3 students with an older sibling enrolled in a grade that dismisses at 2:50 or after may attend Extended Day from 1:00pm - 3:00pm at no charge. If 
staying after the sibling is dismissed, the charge for the hours from 3–6:00pm will apply.

Eaton Hall After-School Study Hall 
After-School Study Hall for 

students Grades 6-8 Starts Ends Fee

Per Trimester (Fall, Winter, or 
Spring)

3:30 6:00 $450 per trimester or $1,400 for full year

Drop-in 3:30 6:00 $12.50 per hour or portion thereof

You may be eligible to use your employer Dependent Care Spending Account or 529 plan to assist with Extended Day 
and/or tuition costs. Check with your tax professional to learn more.

2021-22 Schedule of Fees
J U N I O R  K I N D E R G A R T E N  –  G R A D E  1 2




